
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ i 

Company Number 

05870285 

Name of Company 

on 
[os Construction (Herts) Limited 

woe ee ee ee _—_ —- — eee ee | 

\/We 

Alan Simon AFA MIPA FABRP 
Langley House 
Park Road 

London 

N2 8EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 March 2012 

signed NX ———_ Date 09 March 2012 

Accura Accountants Business Recovery |Turnaround Ltd . J 

Langley House For Official tt 

Park Road Insolv 
London 

N2 8EY 

44SD! DBZM* 

Ref D0893/AS/AA/RN/TD/MA/NS/SG e/03/2012 #143 
j|OUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES Hi 



‘Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DB Construction (Herts) Limited 

on the 9 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rew Smits 

Signed <_< 

Dated Prfos/ r_ 



‘DB Construction (Herts) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill NIL Uncertain 

Chargeholder - NatWest Bank PLC (45,777.00) 
Deficiency c/d (45,777 00) 

Motor Vehicle Subject to Hire Purchase 27,000 00 16,000 00 
Chargeholder - Lombard _ __ (25,365 49) 

Deficiency c/d (9,365 49) 

Motor Vehicle Subject to Hire Purchase 800 00 500 00 
Chargeholder - Close Motor Finance (1,324 80) 

Deficiency c/d (824 80) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Equipment 48,327 00 2,500 00 
Motor Vehicles - Unencumbered 28,340 00 16,400 00 
Debtor - One Stop Build Shop Ltd 163,352 00 NIL 
Book Debts and Retentions 170,333 33 60,000 00 

Cash at Bank - NatWest Bank PLC 76,294 75 76,294 75 

Cash re SofA fees - held by Accura 9,000 00 9,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 164,194 75, 

Signature = FL 
i 

Date OF (03 / re



DB Construction (Herts) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 164,194 75 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 164,194 75 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

164,194 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ae 35,838 95 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 128,355 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 45,777 00 
«48,777 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 82,578 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ 35,838 95 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 118,417 75 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 10,190 29 
Trade & Expense Creditors 248,911 90 

Directors 4,022 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 104,980 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 148,911 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 67,520 00 

584,535 19 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (466,117 44) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (466,117 44) 

(ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (466,217 44) 

Signature —_ SX Date OF [e3/ Ke 



‘O\Bulue ny 
‘eag-uUC-UO}eLI/D 

g Jo p abeg 
